BUSNO5

Nattika-Chavakkad-Kunnamkulam-College

. . Semester Bus Fare
TIME Boarding Point Dayscholars Hosteliers
7.20 |Nattika 8650 1750
7.26 |Thalikulam 8200 1650
7.28 |Patamkallu 8200 1650
7.29 |Edassery 8200 1650
7.32 |Vatanappilly 7700 1550
7.34 |Ganeshamangalam 7700 1550
7.36 |Thrithallur 7700 1450
7.38 |7th Stone 7200 1450
7.39 |Asan Road 7200 1450
7.40 |Elite Padi 7200 1450
7.41 |Pokulangara 6750 1350
7.42 |M.l.Hospital 6750 1350
7.44 |Ethai 6750 1350
7.47 |Achamkallu 6750 1350
7.49 |Chettuva 6250 1250
7.52 [Moonamkallu 6250 1250
7.53 |PalamKadavu 6250 1250
7.54 |Muthammavu 5800 1200
7.55 [Mangottupad 5800 1200
7.57 |Williams 5800 1200
7.58 |Thangal Padi 5800 1200
7.59 |Ottathengu 5800 1200




8.02 |Chavakad Via 5300 1100
8.14 |Kunnamkulam 3400 700
8.24 |Chovannoor Cave 3400 700

8.50

College




